Personal Details

Ashruba Arjun Waghmare

At.po.Ukkadgaon Tal:- Barshi ,Dist:-
7887956091 | ashrubawaghmare4@gmail.com

Date of Birth : 05/09/1996
Nationality : Indian
Religion : Hindu

Gender : Male
Category : Schedule caste

SPPU
SET

PAH Solapur University
B.Ed

PAH Solapur University
M.Sc

PAH Solapur University
B.Sc

Pune
HSC

Pune
SSC

MKCL
MSCIT

Experience

2022

2022

2019

2017

2014

2012

2013

« Shri shivaji mahavidyalaya Barshi

Asst.Professor

Worked as a Assistant professor at Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya Barshi affiliated to PAH solapur University.

14/10/2022 - 20/8/2023

» Garbage Monitoring System Using Arduino UNO.

Conference Attended:-

» Participated in a National Workshop on "Journey to the solid" conducted by sangmeshwar college in 2017.

» Participated in a National Workshop on "Application of Nano -technology in physics and electronics" conducted
by Shri shivaji mahavidyalaya Barshi in 2018.

Achievements:-

o Got a University level second prize in 2022 for a article published in "PARIVARTAN VARSHIK ANK" OF college of
education barshi titled by "Sahityik mulakhat of Dr.Mahendra kadam."
o Got a University level second prize in 2022 for a article published in "PARIVARTAN VARSHIK ANK" OF college of



education barshi titled by "75 years of Independence.’

Extra Curriculum Activities:-

o Completed ADVANCE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION COURSE of "Wordsmaya"
Conducted by PAH Solapur University.

o Active in NSS between 2017-19

» Participated in Youth Festival as a Team Coordinator organized by PAH Solapur University at Sinhgad Institute,
Solapurin 2019.

 Participated in Various Blood Camps, Jan Jagaran Rallies, Street plays for Social Awareness.



