

# Ashruba Arjun Waghmare

At.po.Ukkadgaon Tal:- Barshi ,Dist:-7887956091 | ashrubawaghmare4@gmail.com

# **Personal Details**

- Date of Birth : 05/09/1996
- Nationality : Indian
- Religion : Hindu
- Gender : Male
- Category : Schedule caste

## Education

• SPPI SET	U	2022
• PAH B.Ed	Solapur University	2022
• PAH M.Sc	Solapur University	2019
• PAH B.Sc	Solapur University	2017
• Pune HSC		2014
Pune SSC		2012
• MKC MSC		2013

#### Experience

Shri shivaji mahavidyalaya Barshi
14/10/2022 - 20/8/2023
Asst.Professor
Worked as a Assistant professor at Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya Barshi affiliated to PAH solapur University.

#### **Projects**

# Garbage Monitoring System Using Arduino UNO.

# **Conference Attended:-**

- Participated in a National Workshop on "Journey to the solid" conducted by sangmeshwar college in 2017.
- Participated in a National Workshop on "Application of Nano -technology in physics and electronics" conducted by Shri shivaji mahavidyalaya Barshi in 2018.

## Achievements:-

- Got a University level second prize in 2022 for a article published in "PARIVARTAN VARSHIK ANK" OF college of education barshi titled by "Sahityik mulakhat of Dr.Mahendra kadam."
- Got a University level second prize in 2022 for a article published in "PARIVARTAN VARSHIK ANK" OF college of

education barshi titled by "75 years of Independence."

### **Extra Curriculum Activities:-**

- Completed ADVANCE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION COURSE of "Wordsmaya" Conducted by PAH Solapur University.
- Active in NSS between 2017-19
- Participated in Youth Festival as a Team Coordinator organized by PAH Solapur University at Sinhgad Institute, Solapur in 2019.
- Participated in Various Blood Camps, Jan Jagaran Rallies, Street plays for Social Awareness.